BG761

Boutique Open Flat Mini Accessory Case

SKU Count
Size

Carton Quantity
Inner Carton Quantity
Poly Bag Qty

Approx Carton Weight
Carton Dimensions

Approx Product Weight
Dimensions
cm
Capacity
litres
Maximum Print Area **
cm

Colours

Fabric

Features

Matching Style(s)
Commodity Code

Country of Origin

ONE

48
24

8,5

57x39x49

139

21x8x8

13

16x5

Colour
Black

Dusky Pink
Lilac

Oyster
Sage Green

Pricelist Pack Qty

kg
cm

Black, Black/Black, Dusky Pink, Lilac, Oyster, Sage Green

100% Leather-Look PU

Lay flat design

Saffiano fine grain

Soft-touch lining

High shine gold metal zip

TearAway label for ease of rebranding
Large size available (BG762)

BG749, BG751, BG762, BG763, BG764

4202321000

China
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BagBase

TearAway label

Tesrauey
Sponge clean only

Pantone cC M Y K
BlackC 0O 0 O 100
5025C 12 30 18 O
522 22 4 0 O
7527C 12 10 14 0
2462C 63 30 43 12
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